
INEEX TO ESTATES - PROBATE COMF - Lexington County, S. C. O

County Indexe* Since 1688IEB. u. s. ~ *~A f, . bounty Jndexe* Since lOOS
»T "OFFICE £&&%%&&& An identifying Trade Mark

'Open at Proper Tab according; to Pint Letter or Letters of
Name and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.

COTTCO UNIVERSAL INDEX Ho. 1-4 © Wl
MADE BY THE COTT [KDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

MFB. COTT PATENT INDEX SYSTEMS
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DATE

10-10-7^

1-12-76

6-25-7(

AUTH.COP̂

5-1-78

10-30-78

1-15-79

3-20-79

4-23-79

6-14-79

9-1 8-79

3-5-80

4-10-80

11/12/85
6-20-80

9-25-80

8-27-81

AUTH REG

9-29-82

3-3-83

9̂ 1-83

11-9-83

3-16-84

8-13-84

12-12-84

DECEASED

MoKfin^-ie Eliza Thompson

Mclver Archie Delean
Minor

McLean Clifford S.

McKittrick Sam L.

McKnight James M.

McKeown , John S.

McLeod, Jr. Billy Minor

McLemore Creola P.

McLeod Elizabeth Rose, Minor

Mclver David Leamon

MrrHonR LOTIP*! 1 ̂  S .

McKeown Emmie B.

McKay, Jr. D. Brady

Mclntosh Claude

.McLemore Amos Huff

McLeod Nora Lee Roberts

McKnight James H

Mclver Bessie Bell

McKay George Edward

McLane Charlie Earl

McKenzie Tammy Lynn Minor

McKenzie Tammy Lynn Minor

McKelvey Paul R Sr

Mclver Carl Jasper

/
i

EXECUTOR OR ADMINISTRATOR

Hertline Starve Lomnan Exec.

Minnie Mae Lawson Gdn.

S. C. Code Section 19-555

AUTH. COPY

Dorothy Dozier and
Alice Cooks Exec

John U). McKeown, <Sr. Exec

Juanita Dooley Gdn.

Amos H. McLemore Exec

Rose McLeod Davis - Gdn

Mary Lee Kitrell Exec

"RHw^rrl K _ Knn^pi Ex°r

John W, McKeown r Sr. Fxec

Betty E. McKay Fxec

John W. Mclntosh Adm/CTA/DBN
Mary Holcombe Mclntosh Exec

Mary Frances Crossland Exec

Vivian R. Johnson Exec

Auth Recorc

Jewel Mclver and Lennie Mclver
Mo s ley Exec

Cosma Lavonne McKay Exec

McLane,Nell G Exec

Sox5Elsie Gdn

McKenzie , Joyce Gdn

McKelvey , Johnnie S Exe

Mclver, Ruby G Exe
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BOX

8̂ 2

8U-P

844

849

853

855

856

857

857

858

ftRQ

860

861

861

862

866

869

__a£2_

871

83-ES-

83-GC-

84-GC-

84-ES-

84-ES-

»-*^- •— — ,

PARCEL

21

1^1

140

73

49

95

75

47

112

49

^1

106

24

119

129

19

31

141

81

32-00089

32-00415

32-00084

32-00331

32-00464

WILL
BOOK

if

'13

14

15

lq

17

17

18

19

22

25

26

28

PAGE

1̂ 2

141

115

23

2R7

101

258

160

153

163

327

292

221
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